2019 Appeal



Please read about our Giving Levels and the benefits associated with them below. Choose the level that best suits you, then mail to PWDC, 201 N. Findley St., Punxsutawney, PA 15767 with your contribution. We thank you for your support of a valuable community resource!

If you would like your contribution to increase, simply make it online at www.bbcfgives.org anytime from March 18- March 22. It will then be eligible for a matching grant through the Punxsutawney Area Community Foundation and Bridge Builders Community Foundation.

Friend (\$25-\$99)

- · Recognition in Annual Report
- · 2 guest passes to keep or pass along
- · PWDC window cling for home, office or vehicle

Supporter (\$100-\$249)

- · Recognition in Annual Report
- · 2 guest passes to keep or pass along
- · PWDC window cling for home, office or vehicle

Partner (\$250-\$499)

- · Recognition in Annual Report
- · PWDC window cling for home, office or vehicle
- Plaque on WeatherLore Landscape fence with name and giving year(s)
- · 4 guest passes to keep or pass along

Advocate (\$500-\$999)

- · Recognition in Annual Report
- · PWDC window cling for home, office or vehicle
- Plaque on WeatherLore Landscape fence with name and giving year(s)
- 6 guest passes to keep or pass along

Hallman Circle (\$1,000 - \$4,999)

- · Recognition in Annual Report
- · PWDC window cling for home, office or vehicle
- Plaque on Donor Recognition Board or WeatherLore Landscape fence with name and giving year(s)
- · 8 guest passes to keep or pass along

Celsius Society (\$5,000 +)

- · Recognition in Annual Report
- · PWDC window cling for home, office or vehicle
- Plaque on Donor Recognition Board or WeatherLore Landscape fence with name and giving year(s)
- · 10 guest passes to keep or pass along
- · 2 PWDC logo polo shirts

For gifts of \$10,000 or more, please contact our director at 814-938-1000.

Aristotle Fund – The Punxsutawney Weather Discovery Center provides informal weather science education to our five-county region and beyond. As a cultural resource, we focus on STEM (science, technology, engineering and math) learning and follow state educational standards. Your donation to the Aristotle Fund supports our mission and helps to underwrite free and reduced admission for Pennsylvania school children and underserved residents of our region. Benefits: Donations to the Aristotle Fund are recognized in the Annual Report. If you'd like your donation to be placed in this fund, please check the box on the enclosed donor card.

Educational Improvement Tax Credit Program – PWDC is a participant in this program through the PA Department of Community and Economic Development. Qualified businesses can apply to the program to be allowed to allocate a portion of their state tax dollars owed to PWDC instead of the state.

Appreciated Stock – Contributions of appreciated stock are welcome. Contact our director for more information.

Legacy Giving – Consideration of the Punxsutawney Weather Discovery Center in estate plans is greatly appreciated. Contact our director for more information.

Punxsutawney Weather Center, Inc. is recognized as a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit public charity by the IRS and gifts are tax deductible as provided by law.